
District New PUFL Renewal
HQ 

Tran Totals Goal

% of 

Goal

CO Dist 0001 LGN 13 20 175 1 209 284 73.59

CO Dist 0002 LGN 2 29 83 1 115 233 49.36

CO Dist 0003 LGN 4 49 185 1 239 378 63.23

CO Dist 0004 LGN 93 380 1374 18 1865 3011 61.94

CO Dist 0005 LGN 60 381 1521 22 1984 3117 63.65

CO Dist 0006 LGN 42 374 1173 17 1606 2646 60.70

CO Dist 0007 LGN 99 537 1203 28 1867 2852 65.46

CO Dist 0008 LGN 22 94 487 9 612 953 64.22

CO Dist 0009 LGN 4 38 104 0 146 250 58.40

CO Dist 0010 LGN 13 48 163 0 224 390 57.44

CO Dist 0011 LGN 12 62 217 4 295 467 63.17

CO Dist 0012 LGN 6 48 101 3 158 301 52.49

CO Dist 0013 LGN 7 46 166 7 226 402 56.22

CO Dist 0014 LGN 12 55 126 2 195 287 67.94

CO Dist 0099 LGN 1 282 800 0 1083 1683 64.35

SUM: 390 2443 7878 113 10824 17237 62.8

Post New PUFL

HQ 

Tra

n
TotalsGoal % of Goal

CO-0006 0 3 0 3 42 7.14

CO-0008 3 3 0 40 49 81.63

CO-0009 10 6 0 63 52 121.15

CO-0048 0 2 1 27 29 93.10

CO-0071 0 2 0 22 49 44.90

CO-0094 0 2 0 13 23 56.52

CO-0125 0 0 0 19 23 82.61

CO-0168 0 2 0 22 17 129.41

CO-2015 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0

13 20 1 209 284 73.5915

Renewal

0

34

175

0

20

19

11

47

24

20

Location

Las Animas

Rocky Ford

SUM:

La Junta

Manzanola

Eads

Ordway

La Junta

Walsh

Lamar

Name

Judd Limbach

David Stanbridge

L A Junta Alpha

Le Master-Butler

S R G B

Justin L Vasquez

Including Encumbered HQ Transfers

CO Dist 0001 LGN

Charles E Mc Farland

Jake Reigel

Department of Colorado 2025 Membership 

as of 11/13/24

Walter L Bennett
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Post New PUFL

HQ 

Tra

n
TotalsGoal % of Goal

CO-0003 0 2 0 2 0 #DIV/0

CO-0031 0 3 0 6 18 33.33

CO-0063 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0

CO-0077 0 4 0 4 42 9.52

CO-0081 1 5 0 23 33 69.70

CO-0121 0 0 0 1 5 20.00

CO-0138 1 6 0 28 40 70.00

CO-0160 0 6 1 30 47 63.83

CO-2017 0 3 0 21 48 43.75

2 29 1 115 233 49.3562

Post New PUFL

HQ 

Tra

n
TotalsGoal % of Goal

CO-0019 0 4 0 38 65 58.46

CO-0020 2 11 0 68 93 73.12

CO-0030 0 3 0 7 28 25.00

CO-0066 0 3 0 35 53 66.04

CO-0068 0 4 0 15 35 42.86

CO-0076 0 4 1 12 12 100.00

CO-0090 1 5 0 15 20 75.00

CO-0096 1 7 0 19 20 95.00

CO-0105 0 3 0 10 21 47.62

CO-0134 0 0 0 1 0 #DIV/0

CO-0137 0 5 0 19 31 61.29

4 49 1 239 378 63.2275

Post New PUFL

HQ 

Tra

n
TotalsGoal % of Goal

CO-0004 21 54 1 277 406 68.23

CO-0010 2 25 2 111 186 59.68

CO-0015 0 48 0 189 341 55.43

CO-0018 1 28 1 99 167 59.28

0

0

17

1

21

23

18

83

Renewal

34

55

4

32

11

7

9

11

7

3

1

14

185

Renewal

201

82

141

69

0

Renewal

Simla

Flagler

Deer Trail

Stratton

Byers

Limon

SUM:

Location

Fort Morgan

Sterling

Wray

Akron

Brush

Wiggins

Holyoke

Yuma

Julesburg

Peetz

Haxtun

SUM:

Genoa

Arriba

Location

Fort Collins

Boulder

Loveland

Greeley

Ramah

Location

Blair-Davis

Frank King

Nathaniel Mc Bride

Deer Trail

Nagel-Rehms

Alton Franz

Limon

Name

Harold De Haan

Earl D Franklin, Jr

Johnny Heins

Alva N Graves

Sagebrush

Messinger-Rawlings Brothers

Holyoke

Pat Mowry

Gateway

Summit

Leroy D Van Valkenburg

Fred C Lewman

Name

George Beach

Boulder

Loveland

Victor Candlin

Edgar F Marsh

Name

CO Dist 0003 LGN

CO Dist 0004 LGN

CO Dist 0002 LGN
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CO-0026 5 1 1 69 81 85.19

CO-0032 16 80 3 401 696 57.61

CO-0058 1 9 0 46 76 60.53

CO-0067 2 6 0 23 34 67.65

CO-0070 3 13 0 82 136 60.29

CO-0102 0 8 0 21 43 48.84

CO-0109 14 14 1 96 122 78.69

CO-0111 0 29 0 93 172 54.07

CO-0119 0 21 2 96 166 57.83

CO-0176 0 1 2 14 24 58.33

CO-0180 5 6 1 63 103 61.17

CO-0187 0 0 0 1 0 #DIV/0

CO-1879 0 2 0 3 8 37.50

CO-1985 20 24 4 161 209 77.03

CO-2000 3 11 0 20 41 48.78

93 380 18 ### 3011 61.9396

Post New PUFL

HQ 

Tra

n
TotalsGoal % of Goal

CO-0017 0 7 0 19 66 28.79

CO-0021 0 31 1 104 172 60.47

CO-0022 13 67 1 273 490 55.71

CO-0027 0 3 0 10 22 45.45

CO-0029 0 10 0 11 30 36.67

CO-0052 0 4 0 8 16 50.00

CO-0084 0 12 0 12 13 92.31

CO-0098 0 1 0 8 17 47.06

CO-0101 3 20 0 103 113 91.15

CO-0103 1 42 3 204 315 64.76

CO-0161 9 67 4 406 640 63.44

CO-0166 1 10 0 19 28 67.86

CO-0178 16 46 9 446 657 67.88

CO-0193 0 16 0 60 93 64.52

CO-0204 2 1 0 20 28 71.43

CO-0777 0 3 0 5 11 45.45

CO-1111 13 32 2 199 295 67.46

CO-2001 2 7 2 69 98 70.41

73

11

51

1

1

113

6

1374

62

302

36

15

66

13

67

64

Renewal

12

72

192

7

1

4

0

7

80

158

326

8

375

44

17

2

152

58

Estes Park

Wellington

Keenesburg

F T Collins

Fort Collins

Firestone

Loveland

SUM:

Eaton

Longmont

Broomfield

Berthoud

Johnstown

Fort Lupton

Windsor

Louisville

Location

Edgewater

Golden

Northglenn

Englewood

Denver

Westminster

Denver

Idaho Springs

Denver

Littleton

Arvada

Central City

Lakewood

Denver

Denver

Denver

North Jeffco

Evergreen

Joseph J Duncan, Jr

Wellington

Keenesburg

Alonzo Martinez

CSU Fort Collins

Sam Di Paolo

Loveland

Norman Hutchinson

John Harold Buckley

Broomfield

Justin Bauer Memorial

Lester March

Fort Lupton

Forbes-McKay

Walter Rhoades

Name

Robert Downing

Taylor-Miller

Northglenn

Fred Perry

Wallace Simpson

Westminster

Bear Valley

Ralph Wilkins

Gerard F O'Connor

George C Evans

Wilmore-Richter

Cody-Thomas

Lakewood

Cummings-Prather

Joe P Martinez

Meredith Willson

CO Dist 0005 LGN

Joseph P Kennedy, Jr

Evergreen Millennium
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CO-2020 0 1 0 7 13 53.85

CO-5280 0 1 0 1 0 #DIV/0

60 381 22 ### 3117 63.6509

Post New PUFL

HQ 

Tra

n
TotalsGoal % of Goal

CO-0001 21 107 5 516 853 60.49

CO-0023 0 42 1 108 182 59.34

CO-0082 1 20 0 96 155 61.94

CO-0087 0 9 0 17 32 53.13

CO-0151 0 8 0 44 78 56.41

CO-0182 0 3 0 11 21 52.38

CO-0183 0 6 0 18 48 37.50

CO-0201 0 0 0 2 0 #DIV/0

CO-0206 0 9 1 39 64 60.94

CO-0322 0 10 0 15 26 57.69

CO-1187 14 19 1 148 212 69.81

CO-1260 1 29 5 123 172 71.51

CO-1864 0 16 2 73 126 57.94

CO-1876 0 7 0 15 38 39.47

CO-1920 0 2 0 6 11 54.55

CO-1976 3 21 1 116 181 64.09

CO-1992 1 32 1 133 234 56.84

CO-1995 0 7 0 11 27 40.74

CO-2002 0 6 0 42 78 53.85

CO-2010 1 14 0 37 52 71.15

CO-2012 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0

CO-2018 0 0 0 20 29 68.97

CO-2019 0 7 0 16 27 59.26

42 374 17 ### 2646 60.6954

Post New PUFL

HQ 

Tra

n
TotalsGoal % of Goal

CO-0005 26 54 3 217 352 61.65

CO-0013 3 15 0 82 110 74.55

CO-0025 1 6 1 38 54 70.3730

22

0

20

9

1173

Renewal

134

64

88

55

8

4

91

99

4

36

6

0

1521

Renewal

383

65

75

8

36

8

12

2

29

5

114

Aurora

Denver

SUM:

Location

Colorado Springs

Canon City

Florence

Centennial

Denver

Aurora

Aurora

Aurora

Brighton

Montbello

Denver

Littleton

Denver

SUM:

Location

Denver

Aurora

Elizabeth

Denver

Commerce City

Kiowa

Strasburg

Thornton

Aurora

Denver

Castle Rock

Highlands Ranch

Parker

Montbello

The Greatest American Generation

Fitzsimons Centennial

Centennial

Name

Pfc Floyd K Lindstrom

Littleton

The Mile High Post

Name

Leyden-Chiles-Wickersham

Paul C Beck

Ehrler-Finkbinder

Hubert L Jones

John Custy

Kiowa-Elbert

Jess-Yaich

Thomas J Slocum

Helen K Osmundson

Navy Seal Danny Phillip Dietz, Jr

Harry C. Miller

Christopher M. Falkel

Parker

CO Dist 0006 LGN

CO Dist 0007 LGN

Centennial

Tamarac

Colorado Centennial

Aurora

Cherry Creek Aurora

Thomas C Acklam

Wray-Mc Kinstry

Miller-Kitto
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CO-0038 33 92 10 305 453 67.33

CO-0039 14 15 1 109 181 60.22

CO-0171 3 13 0 60 94 63.83

CO-0209 15 231 12 720 1088 66.18

CO-0911 2 38 1 107 143 74.83

CO-1919 2 0 0 10 10 100.00

CO-1980 0 30 0 76 120 63.33

CO-2008 0 43 0 143 247 57.89

99 537 28 ### 2852 65.4628

Post New PUFL

HQ 

Tra

n
TotalsGoal % of Goal

CO-0002 13 49 6 320 555 57.66

CO-0011 2 3 1 53 79 67.09

CO-0016 1 4 0 30 46 65.22

CO-0042 2 0 0 13 15 86.67

CO-0115 0 5 1 9 8 112.50

CO-0170 3 18 1 126 160 78.75

CO-0203 0 2 0 8 15 53.33

CO-0207 1 13 0 53 75 70.67

22 94 9 612 953 64.2183

Post New PUFL

HQ 

Tra

n
TotalsGoal % of Goal

CO-0051 0 2 0 3 13 23.08

CO-0053 0 1 0 2 16 12.50

CO-0110 0 2 0 11 23 47.83

CO-0113 1 18 0 60 95 63.16

CO-0131 0 10 0 14 20 70.00

CO-0142 3 3 0 52 72 72.22

CO-0148 0 1 0 3 7 42.86

CO-0406 0 1 0 1 4 25.00

4 38 0 146 250 58.4

41

4

46

2

0

104

104

6

39

487

Renewal

1

1

9

100

1203

Renewal

252

47

25

11

3

170

79

44

462

66

8

46

San Luis

Antonito

Del Norte

SUM:

Pueblo West

SUM:

Location

Homelake

Monte Vista

Saguache

Alamosa

Center

Location

Pueblo

Trinidad

Walsenburg

Aguilar

Rye

Westcliffe

Pueblo

Manitou Springs

Cripple Creek

Colorado Springs

Palmer Lake

Florence

Woodland Park

Falcon

SUM:

Fountain

Dickey-Springer

Center

Costilla County

Salvador Vigil

Del Norte Memorial

Westcliffe

Pueblo County

Larry C Decker Memorial

Name

Lt Gen H R Harmon

James G Hamilton

Garcia

Dane R Balcon

Name

Ovie Vernon

Stanley Hardman

Brian T. Chiquette

John T Cook

Oakley-Reed

CO Dist 0008 LGN

CO Dist 0009 LGN

CO Dist 0010 LGN

Newt Heisley

Eber Duclo

Victor-Cripple Creek

Neal Thomas Jr Centennial

Tri-Lakes

General John J Pershing

Eric V Dickson
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Post New PUFL

HQ 

Tra

n
TotalsGoal % of Goal

CO-0014 0 2 0 3 36 8.33

CO-0028 7 7 0 56 85 65.88

CO-0075 5 25 0 111 177 62.71

CO-0108 1 10 0 28 50 56.00

CO-0143 0 4 0 26 42 61.90

13 48 0 224 390 57.4359

Post New PUFL

HQ 

Tra

n
TotalsGoal % of Goal

CO-0012 0 13 0 15 15 100.00

CO-0024 4 5 0 40 70 57.14

CO-0054 5 11 1 67 105 63.81

CO-0065 1 6 1 38 60 63.33

CO-0073 0 15 0 61 100 61.00

CO-0097 0 6 1 41 68 60.29

CO-0104 0 3 0 16 23 69.57

CO-0190 2 3 1 17 26 65.38

12 62 4 295 467 63.1692

Post New PUFL

HQ 

Tra

n
TotalsGoal % of Goal

CO-0055 1 18 1 69 116 59.48

CO-0064 0 9 0 13 61 21.31

CO-0172 0 9 0 22 44 50.00

CO-0175 0 4 0 9 0 #DIV/0

CO-2527 5 8 2 45 80 56.25

6 48 3 158 301 52.4917

Post New PUFL

HQ 

Tra

n
TotalsGoal % of Goal

CO-0033 0 2 0 2 2 100.00

CO-0037 1 12 3 54 79 68.35

CO-0050 0 5 0 36 43 83.72

CO-0078 1 5 1 25 78 32.05

5

30

101

Renewal

0

38

31

18

46

34

13

11

217

Renewal

49

4

13

81

17

22

163

Renewal

2

31

50

30

Renewal

1

42

SUM:

Location

Mesa

Grand Junction

Palisade

Rifle

Cedaredge

Crawford

SUM:

Location

Buena Vista

Salida

Fairplay

Silverthorne

Bailey

Bayfield

SUM:

Location

Telluride

Olathe

Gunnison

Delta

Montrose

Paonia

Location

Silverton

Durango

Cortez

Pagosa Springs

Summit County Blue River

POW/MIA Memorial

Name

George H Kilborn

Robbins-Mc Mullen

Lincoln

Kelly-Hansen, Inc.

Brewer-Armitage-Baranowski

Wilson-Head

Cobbett-Welty

Lynch-Cotten

Name

Cliff Sexton

Ray Lines

South Park

Ute Mountain

Mullins-Nickerson

Bayfield

Name

Austin A Hiett

Spiers-Dennis

Robert A Watters

Harry A White

Name

Silverton

Trujillo-Sheets

CO Dist 0011 LGN

CO Dist 0012 LGN

CO Dist 0013 LGN
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CO-0083 0 4 1 20 23 86.96

CO-0086 0 3 0 4 22 18.18

CO-0100 5 3 2 42 62 67.74

CO-0150 0 0 0 1 0 #DIV/0

CO-0164 0 2 0 9 23 39.13

CO-0194 0 0 0 15 22 68.18

CO-0200 0 7 0 15 20 75.00

CO-1882 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0

CO-2006 0 3 0 3 28 10.71

7 46 7 226 402 56.2189

Post New PUFL

HQ 

Tra

n
TotalsGoal % of Goal

CO-0044 6 28 0 79 121 65.29

CO-0062 4 6 0 21 31 67.74

CO-0074 0 2 0 13 18 72.22

CO-0088 0 6 1 31 63 49.21

CO-0089 0 4 1 16 22 72.73

CO-0189 2 9 0 35 32 109.38

12 55 2 195 287 67.9443

Post New PUFL

HQ 

Tra

n
TotalsGoal % of Goal

CO-0123 1 119 0 422 728 57.97

CO-0211 0 163 0 661 955 69.21

1 282 0 ### 1683 64.3494

New % of Goal

390 62.7951

Totals

10824

Goal

17237

24

126

Renewal

302

498

800

0

166

Renewal

45

11

11

24

11

15

1

32

1

7

15

8

0

Renewal

7878

HQ Transfers

113

Location

Golden

Denver

SUM:

Location

Steamboat Springs

Craig

Meeker

Granby

Hayden

Yampa

SUM:

Carbondale

Gypsum

New Castle

Basalt

Grand Junction

Grand Junction

Fruita

SUM:

Glenwood Spgs

Collbran

PUFL

2443

Bird-Howe

Name

Lowry

Headquarters

Fruita

Name

Leo H Hill

Mark Anthony Evans-Lawton Moffat, County

Nicholas Goeder

Alex Klein

Benj J Hofstetter

Garfield

Buzzard-Monce

Carbondale

Eagle River Valley

New Castle

William B Lucksinger

Bruce Alan White

Women's Western Slope

CO Dist 0014 LGN

CO Dist 0099 LGN

Department of Colorado Totals

Sum:
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Including Encumbered HQ Transfers

Department of Colorado 2025 Membership 

as of 11/13/24














